Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 6
07.03.2026 - 11:06

Women, 200m Backstroke

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 2:37.87

Youth

COWoO~NOOULP~WDNEE

e
[N

Junior

JAARATS Emily-Parli
ROOS Aleksandra
PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii
ROSKOSHNY Maria
TURULYTE Greta
KORSAKAITE Glorija
ROMANENKO Olivia Aleksandra
DALBINA Anna

EHA Laurette Ella
TSISTJAKOVA Anastassia
RAUDVA Arlene

1
2
3
4

Open

1

SOVTSA Polina
POCIUTE Emilija
UUSEN Nora
RAHUMAGI Nora

IRBE Birgit

YB
11  Estonia
10  Estonia
10  Estonia
10  Estonia
11  Lithuania
10 Lithuania
12  Estonia
11  Latvia

11  Estonia
13  Estonia
12 Estonia
08 Estonia
08 Lithuania
09 Estonia
09 Estonia
06 Estonia

2:22.43
2:23.79
2:2551
2:26.52
2:26.92
2:27.19
2:27.97
2:31.00
2:32.54
2:37.35
2:37.59

2:17.84
2:18.57
2:27.77
2:31.45

2:27.17
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