

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 6
07.03.2026 - 11:06

Women, 200m Backstroke

Open
Entry list Prelim

WA475 : 2:37.87

YB

Youth

1	JAARATS Emily-Parli	11	Estonia	2:22.43
2	ROOS Aleksandra	10	Estonia	2:23.79
3	PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii	10	Estonia	2:25.51
4	ROSKOSHNY Maria	10	Estonia	2:26.52
5	TURULYTE Greta	11	Lithuania	2:26.92
6	KORSAKAITE Glorija	10	Lithuania	2:27.19
7	ROMANENKO Olivia Aleksandra	12	Estonia	2:27.97
8	DALBINA Anna	11	Latvia	2:31.00
9	EHA Laurette Ella	11	Estonia	2:32.54
10	TSISTJAKOVA Anastassia	13	Estonia	2:37.35
11	RAUDVA Arlene	12	Estonia	2:37.59

Junior

1	SOVTSA Polina	08	Estonia	2:17.84
2	POCIUTE Emilija	08	Lithuania	2:18.57
3	UUSEN Nora	09	Estonia	2:27.77
4	RAHUMAGI Nora	09	Estonia	2:31.45

Open

1	IRBE Birgit	06	Estonia	2:27.17
---	-------------	----	---------	---------